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Norton TV
Listings:

For your
convenience

the
TV Listing

is Brought to
You by . . . . . 

Week of Friday, March 4 through Thursday, March 10

Saturday Evening March 5, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC King Kong Local
KBSH/CBS College Basketball 48 Hours Mystery Local
KSNK/NBC Harry's Law Law-Order L.A. Law & Order: SVU Local Saturday Night Live

FOX Cops Cops Amer. Most Wanted Local Fringe Fame Local
Cable Channels

A & E Beyond Scared Straig Beyond Scared Straig Beyond Scared Straig Beyond Scared Straig Beyond Scared Straig
AMC Scarface Scarface
ANIM Must Love Cats Pit Boss XL Pit Boss Pit Boss XL Pit Boss
CNN Race and Rage Piers Morgan Tonight Newsroom Race and Rage Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Desert Car Kings American Chopper Explosions-Wrong Desert Car Kings American Chopper
DISN Shake It Good Luck Deck Wizards Wizards Wizards Wizards Phineas Phineas Phineas

E! Something's The Soup Chelsea Holly's W Sex and t
ESPN College GameDay College Basketball SportsCenter Final NBA
ESPN2 College Basketball SportsCenter Boston Boston 2010 Poker

FAM A Bug's Life Ice Age Look-Talking
FX The Incredible Hulk Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Archer The Strangers

HGTV Genevieve Cash & Ca Secrets Antonio House House Hunters Hunters Secrets Antonio
HIST Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens
LIFE Personal Effects Love-Disasters One Born Ev. Kids Kids
MTV Garden State Teen Mom 2 Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Jersey Skins
NICK Big Time Victoriou Jackson Big Time My Wife My Wife Lopez Lopez The Nanny The Nanny
SCI Underworld: Ev Underworld Rise: Blood Hunter

SPIKE DEA Unforgiven LastScout
TBS What Women Want Pretty Woman
TCM Cool Hand Luke The Defiant Ones I Am a Fugitive
TLC 48 Hours: Hard Evid. 48 Hours: Hard Evid. 48 Hours: Hard Evid. 48 Hours: Hard Evid. 48 Hours: Hard Evid.
TNT The Mummy Returns Deep Impact

TV LAND Sanford Sanford Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond
USA Indiana Jones The Bourne Ultimatum
VH1 Music Music Moments Music Moments Music Moments Music Moments The X Lif
WGN Bones Funniest Home Videos WGN News at Nine Scrubs How I Met South Pk South Pk

Premium Channels
HBO Robin Hood Boxing Robin
MAX Coming Night-Smithsonian Tooth Fairy

SHOW Shameless Caroline Rhea Strikeforce NASCAR
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Sunday Evening March 6, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Secret Millionaire Desperate Housewives Brothers & Sisters Local
KBSH/CBS The Amazing Race Undercover Boss CSI: Miami Local
KSNK/NBC America's Celebrity Apprentice Local Dateline NBC

FOX Simpsons Burgers Fam. Guy Cleveland Local
Cable Channels

A & E Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Breakout Kings Breakout Kings Criminal Minds
AMC Scarface Scarface
ANIM River Monsters River Monsters Taking on Tyson Taking on Tyson River Monsters
CNN Fareed Zakaria GPS Piers Morgan Tonight Newsroom Fareed Zakaria GPS Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction
DISN Good Luck Shake It Shake It Deck Fish Hook Fish Hook Good Luck Good Luck Hannah Hannah

E! Holly's W Holly's W Kourtney Kourtney Kourtney Holly's W After Lat Chelsea Kourtney Holly's W
ESPN NBA Basketball NBA Basketball SportsCenter
ESPN2 College Basketball College Basketball Final

FAM Monsters, Inc. Monsters, Inc. J. Osteen Ed Young
FX Ghost Rider Mummy: Dragon Emp. Lights Out Two Men

HGTV Holmes Holmes Holmes Inspection House Hunters Income Income Holmes Inspection
HIST Ax Men Ax Men Top Shot Modern Marvels Ax Men
LIFE Amanda Knox Army Wives Coming Home Army Wives Coming Home
MTV Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Skins Life, Liz Life, Liz Library Library
NICK My Wife My Wife News Chris Lopez Lopez The Nanny The Nanny The Nanny The Nanny
SCI Underwor Dawn of the Dead Judge Dredd

SPIKE Star Wars IV: A New Hope Star Wars IV
TBS Forrest Gump Forrest Gump
TCM Seven-Per-Cent Adventure-Sherlock Dr. Jekyll-Hyde
TLC Cake Boss Cake Boss Heavily Heavily Cake Boss Heavily Heavily
TNT Journey-Center Journey-Center Leverage Leverage

TV LAND M*A*S*H M*A*S*H M*A*S*H M*A*S*H Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Cleveland
USA Raidrs-Lost Ark Indiana Jones Raiders
VH1 Basketball Wives Hip Hop Basketball Wives You're Cut Off Basketball Wives Music
WGN How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met News/Nine Replay Monk Monk

Premium Channels
HBO Robin Hood Big Love Big Love Date Night Gervais
MAX War GamesTooth Fairy Funny People Lingerie

SHOW Shameless Californ. Californ. Shameless Shameless Californ. Youth Rev
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Tuesday Evening March 8, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC No Ordinary Family V Detroit 1-8-7 Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS NCIS NCIS: Los Angeles The Good Wife Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC The Biggest Loser Parenthood Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX Glee Raising Traffic Local
Cable Channels

A & E The First 48 The First 48 Breakout Kings The First 48 The First 48
AMC GoodFellas GoodFellas
ANIM Fatal Attractions Fatal Attractions Fatal Attractions Fatal Attractions Fatal Attractions
CNN Parker Spitzer Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Dirty Jobs Dirty Jobs American Auction Dirty Jobs Dirty Jobs
DISN Deck Phineas Fish Hook Deck Wizards Wizards Sonny Sonny Hannah Hannah

E! E! Special E! Special Kendra Kendra Chelsea E! News Chelsea
ESPN Wm. Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter NFL Live NBA
ESPN2 College Basketball College Basketball Final Baseball Nation Nation

FAM Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos The 700 Club Whose? Whose?
FX Hellboy-Army Lights Out Lights Out Justified

HGTV House First First Selling House Hunters Property Property First Selling
HIST Larry Larry Larry the Cable Guy Top Shot High Impact: M-16 Larry Larry
LIFE Reba Reba Kids Kids One Born Ev. How I Met How I Met Chris Will
MTV True Life Teen Mom 2 Teen Mom 2 Life, Liz Teen Mom 2 Life, Liz
NICK My Wife My Wife Chris Chris George George George George George George
SCI The Devil's Advocate Chrono Chrono Gurren Gurren

SPIKE The Punisher Swordfish Ways Die UFC Fight Night
TBS Office Office Office Office Office Office Conan Lopez Tonight
TCM Red Headed Woman Three Wise Girls Riffraff Suzy
TLC What Not to Wear What Not to Wear Tiniest Tween What Not to Wear What Not to Wear
TNT Con Air Southland Memphis Beat Southland

TV LAND AllFamily AllFamily Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Retired a Cleveland Roseanne Roseanne
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU White Collar Character Approved Fairly Legal
VH1 RuPaul's Drag Race RuPaul's Drag Race La La's Wed Basketball Wives RuPaul's Drag Race
WGN Chris Chris How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine Scrubs Scrubs South Pk South Pk

Premium Channels
HBO The Ring Robin Hood Big Love Gervais Funny or
MAX Twelve Wayne's World Wayne's World 2 Life-Top Co-Ed Confid. 4 PLAY

SHOW Adam Resurrected Californ. Californ. Shameless Extreme Movie
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Wednesday Evening March 9, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Middle Better Family Sunshine Off the Map Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS Survivor: Redemption Criminal Minds C.M.: Suspect Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC Minute to Win It Minute to Win It Law & Order: SVU Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX American Idol Local
Cable Channels

A & E Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter Storage Storage Storage Storage Dog Bounty Hunter
AMC Once Upon Exit Wounds Breaking Bad
ANIM River Monsters Taking on Tyson I'm Alive Taking on Tyson I'm Alive
CNN Parker Spitzer Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Sons Sons Sons Sons Desert Car Kings Sons Sons Sons Sons
DISN Camp Rock 2 Wizards Wizards Sonny Sonny Hannah Hannah

E! E! Special E! Special What's Eating You Chelsea E! News Chelsea
ESPN College Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter

ESPN2 College Basketball College Basketball SportsCtr Final NFL Live NASCAR
FAM Miss Congeniality Two Weeks Notice The 700 Club Whose? Whose?
FX Day-Tomorrow Justified Justified Lights Out

HGTV House Property House First Hunters Holmes Inspection Income House First
HIST Ancient Aliens Underwater Universe Underwater Universe MysteryQuest Ancient Aliens

LIFE Reba Reba Nostradamus: 2012 How I Met How I Met Chris Will
MTV Life, Liz Life, Liz Teen Mom 2 The Real World The Real World Jersey Shore
NICK My Wife My Wife Chris Chris George George George George George George
SCI Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Face Off Ghost Hunters Face Off

SPIKE Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die 3 Sheets Ways Die Ways Die UFC Fight Night
TBS Browns Browns Are We Th Are We Th Payne Payne Conan Lopez Tonight
TCM Ask Any Girl More Than a Secretary This Could Be the Night
TLC Heavily Heavily Hoard-Buried Hoard-Buried Hoard-Buried Hoard-Buried
TNT Bones Bones Bones Southland CSI: NY

TV LAND All/Fam. All/Fam. Raymond Raymond Cleveland Retired a Cleveland Retired a Raymond Raymond
USA NCIS NCIS NCIS Fairly Legal CSI: Crime Scene
VH1 Music Behind the Music ATL 2010 Hip Hop Honors
WGN Chris Chris How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine Scrubs Scrubs South Pk South Pk

Premium Channels
HBO Losers Date Night Big Love Real Time/Bill Maher Thurgood
MAX Time Traveler Tooth Fairy

SHOW Youth in Revolt NASCAR Californ. Shameless NASCAR I Hope They Serve Beer in Hell
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Thursday Evening March 10, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Wipeout Grey's Anatomy Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS Big Bang Rules CSI: Crime Scene The Mentalist Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC Community Couples Office Parks 30 Rock Outsource Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX American Idol Bones Local
Cable Channels

A & E The First 48 The First 48 Beyond Scared Straig Breakout Kings The First 48
AMC Thomas Crown Executive Decision
ANIM Alaska Dogs Alaska Wildlife Polar Bear Alaska Dogs Alaska Wildlife
CNN Parker Spitzer Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Man vs. Wild Man vs. Wild Wild: Venezuela Man vs. Wild Man vs. Wild
DISN Finding Nemo Wizards Wizards Sonny Sonny Hannah Hannah

E! E Special E Special E! Special Pretty Pretty Chelsea E! News Chelsea
ESPN College Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter

ESPN2 College Basketball Score. College Basketball Final MMA Live NFL Live
FAM Titanic The 700 Club Whose? Whose?
FX Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Archer Archer Archer 27 Dresses

HGTV House First Selling Selling House Hunters House Hunters Selling Selling
HIST Top Shot Swamp People Ax Men MonsterQuest Top Shot
LIFE Reba Reba Raising Helen How I Met Chris How I Met
MTV Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Jersey Shore The Real World
NICK My Wife My Wife Chris Chris George George The Nanny The Nanny The Nanny The Nanny
SCI Star Trek II Star Trek Gen Star Trek III: Search-Spock

SPIKE Gangland TNA Wrestling MANswers MANswers MANswers MANswers
TBS Men in Black Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Conan Lopez Tonight
TCM The Searchers A Taste of Honey Cabin in the Sky
TLC Police Women Taxidermy USA Cellblock 6 Taxidermy USA Cellblock 6
TNT NBA Basketball NBA Basketball

TV LAND AllFamily AllFamily Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Roseanne Roseanne
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Fairly Legal White Collar Royal Pains
VH1 Saturday Night Live Saturday Night Live Saturday Night Live Pretty in Pink
WGN WWE Superstars How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine Scrubs Scrubs WWE Superstars

Premium Channels
HBO Big Love The Blind Side Real Sex Funny or Watchmen
MAX Edge Beverly Hills Cop Beverly Hills Cop II

SHOW Transsibe Fierce Funny Women The Girlfriend Experience Call Girl Call Girl Californ. Shameless
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Monday Evening March 7, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC The Bachelor Castle Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS How I Met Mad Love Two Men Mike Hawaii Five-0 Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC The Event Harry's Law Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX House The Chicago Code Local
Cable Channels

A & E Intervention Intervention Heavy Heavy Intervention
AMC Scarface Scarface
ANIM The Haunted The Haunted Fatal Attractions The Haunted The Haunted
CNN Parker Spitzer Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC American Chopper American Chopper Sons Sons American Chopper American Chopper
DISN Wizards-Waver Wizards Wizards Sonny Sonny Hannah Hannah

E! E! Special E! Special Fashion The Soup Chelsea E! News Fashion
ESPN College Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter NFL Live NBA
ESPN2 College Basketball College Basketball Final Baseball NASCAR Now

FAM Pretty Little Liars Greek Pretty Little Liars The 700 Club Whose? Whose?
FX Live Free-Die We Own the Night

HGTV House Property Property Hunters House Hunters First First Property Hunters
HIST Pawn Pawn American Pickers Pawn Pawn Modern Marvels Pawn Pawn
LIFE Flirting With Forty He Loves Me How I Met How I Met Chris Will
MTV I Was 17 I Was 17 Jersey Shore Skins Skins True Life
NICK My Wife My Wife Chris Chris George George George George George George
SCI Being Human Being Human Stargate Universe Being Human Stargate Universe

SPIKE UFC Fight Night The Punisher Jail
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Conan Lopez Tonight
TCM Safe in Hell What-BabyJane The Uninvited
TLC Cake Boss Cake Boss Outrageou 19 Kids 19 Kids Cake Boss Cake Boss Outrageou
TNT Bones Bones The Closer HawthoRNe CSI: NY

TV LAND AllFamily AllFamily Sanford Sanford Sanford Sanford Roseanne Roseanne Roseanne Roseanne
USA NCIS WWE Monday Night RAW White Collar Law & Order: SVU
VH1 Basketball Wives Basketball Wives Behind the Music Behind the Music Behind the Music
WGN Chris Chris Funniest Home Videos WGN News at Nine Scrubs Scrubs South Pk South Pk

Premium Channels
HBO Real Time/Bill Maher She's Out Gervais Boxing
MAX The Color of Money Tooth Fairy

SHOW The Ghost Writer Shameless Californ. Californ. Episodes Episodes Shameless
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Friday Evening March 4, 2011
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Supernanny Primetime: What 20/20 Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS The Defenders CSI: NY Blue Bloods Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC Who Do You Dateline NBC Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX 42nd NAACP Local
Cable Channels

A & E Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds
AMC The Walking Dead The Walking Dead The Walking Dead The Walking Dead Walk:Dead
ANIM Fatal Attractions Fatal Attractions Confessions Fatal Attractions Confessions
CNN Race and Rage Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Race and Rage Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Flying Wild Alaska Flying Wild Alaska American Loggers Flying Wild Alaska Flying Wild Alaska
DISN Deck Fish Hook Phineas Deck Deck Deck Deck Deck Fish Hook Phineas

E! Sex and t Sex/City Kourtney Kourtney The Soup Fashion Chelsea E! News Chelsea
ESPN NBA Basketball NBA Basketball SportsCenter
ESPN2 College Basketball Boxing SportsCtr NFL Live Final MMA Live

FAM Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos The 700 Club Whose? Whose?
FX Meet Dave Meet Dave Justified

HGTV House Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters
HIST Larry the Cable Guy Larry Larry Larry Larry Modern Marvels Larry the Cable Guy

LIFE Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba How I Met How I Met Chris How I Met
MTV Teen Mom 2 Jersey Shore Garden State Teen Mom 2
NICK Big Time Victoriou My Wife My Wife Lopez Lopez The Nanny The Nanny The Nanny The Nanny
SCI WWE SmackDown! Merlin Being Human Merlin

SPIKE Auction Auction Auction Auction Auction Hunters 3 Sheets CSI: Crime Scene Freddy
TBS The Bucket List The Bucket List A Walk in the Clouds
TCM Clambake Latin Lovers Richest Girl
TLC Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Cupcake Cupcake Say Yes Say Yes Cupcake Cupcake
TNT Journey-Center Journey-Center Deep Blue Sea

TV LAND Sanford Sanford Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Cleveland Roseanne Roseanne Roseanne
USA NCIS NCIS CSI: Crime Scene CSI: Crime Scene NCIS
VH1 Saturday Night Live SNL in '90s Unplugged Basketball Wives Basketbal
WGN Chris Chris How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine Scrubs Scrubs South Pk South Pk

Premium Channels
HBO Catch Me if You Can Gervais Eastbound Real Time/Bill Maher Real Time/Bill Maher Funny or Gervais
MAX It's Complicated People vs. Flnt Life-Top

SHOW Punisher: War Zone The Ghost Writer I Hope
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